Attendance Through April 30th, 2021

School

Raytown High School
South High School
Raytown Middle School
South Middle School
Central Middle School
Blue Ridge Elementary
Eastwood Hills Elementary
Fleetrdge Elementary
Laurel Hills Elementary
Little Blue Elementary
Norfleet Elementary
Robinson Elementary
Southwood Elementary
Spring Valley Elementary
Westridge Elementary
Northwood

Raytown Success Academy
MOOP/R3/SchoolFlex
Herndon Career Center
New Trails

Three Traits

New Trails and Three Trails
(State Reported)

District Totals

Attendance
Percent
Fy 21
92.48%
92.90%
93.19%
93.20%
93.38%
94.69%
93.54%
92.82%
93.16%
93.56%
93.67%
94.31%
94.46%
94.09%
92.64%
92.87%
91.73%
94.67%
91.99%
94.00%
95.12%

94.75%

93.26%

Attendance
Percent
FY 20
93.06%
92.17%
93.42%
92.92%
93.94%
94.77%
93.91%
95.21%
93.33%
94.59%
94.89%
94.46%
94.92%
93.81%
92.92%
87.40%
84.93%
89.39%
95.95%
93.05%
93.30%

93.07%

93.47%

Percent at
90%
Fy21

84.34%
86.25%
89.43%
90.66%
88.50%
89.72%
86.52%
82.79%
85.53%
87.50%
85.64%
86.06%
88.55%
87.19%
81.58%
71.12%
78.77%
89.18%
73.25%
100.00%
84.31%

81.24%

86.42%

Percent at
90%
FY20

78.10%
76.75%
78.66%
79.87%
81.21%
90.40%
80.94%
88.52%
81.50%
85.24%
88.02%
88.35%
89.56%
80.49%
74.17%
59.51%
51.51%
60.75%
91.58%
77.44%
81.92%

78.85%

80.94%



