Attendance Through April 30th, 2021

	Attendance	Attendance	Percent at	Percent at
	Percent	Percent	90%	90%
School	FY 21	FY 20	FY21	FY20
Raytown High School	92.48%	93.06%	84.34%	78.10%
South High School	92.90%	92.17%	86.25%	76.75%
Raytown Middle School	93.19%	93.42%	89.43%	78.66%
South Middle School	93.20%	92.92%	90.66%	79.87%
Central Middle School	93.38%	93.94%	88.50%	81.21%
Blue Ridge Elementary	94.69%	94.77%	89.72%	90.40%
Eastwood Hills Elementary	93.54%	93.91%	86.52%	80.94%
Fleetrdge Elementary	92.82%	95.21%	82.79%	88.52%
Laurel Hills Elementary	93.16%	93.33%	85.53%	81.50%
Little Blue Elementary	93.56%	94.59%	87.50%	85.24%
Norfleet Elementary	93.67%	94.89%	85.64%	88.02%
Robinson Elementary	94.31%	94.46%	86.06%	88.35%
Southwood Elementary	94.46%	94.92%	88.55%	89.56%
Spring Valley Elementary	94.09%	93.81%	87.19%	80.49%
Westridge Elementary	92.64%	92.92%	81.58%	74.17%
Northwood	92.87%	87.40%	71.12%	59.51%
Raytown Success Academy	91.73%	84.93%	78.77%	51.51%
MOOP/R3/SchoolFlex	94.67%	89.39%	89.18%	60.75%
Herndon Career Center	91.99%	95.95%	73.25%	91.58%
New Trails	94.00%	93.05%	100.00%	77.44%
Three Traits	95.12%	93.30%	84.31%	81.92%
New Trails and Three Trails				
(State Reported)	94.75%	93.07%	81.24%	78.85%
District Totals	93.26%	93.47%	86.42%	80.94%